
SCO Vereinslauf  am  03.10.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 123 Gertscher, Steffen  - - 4 1 : 1 9 
2 121 Zwosta, Sebastian  - - 4 2 : 1 3 
3 118 Braun, Felix  - - 4 4 : 1 1 
4 110 Finke, Lutz SCO  - - 4 4 : 5 8 
5 112 Kreß, Heiko SCO  - - 4 7 : 2 3 
6 115 Hacker, Markus SCO  - - 4 7 : 2 4 
7 128 Lechner, Sven  - - 4 8 : 0 1 
8 116 Harrison, Maelisa  - - 4 8 : 0 3 
9 113 Krome, Andreas SCO  - - 4 8 : 2 8 

10 114 Krüger, Frank  - - 4 8 : 2 9 
11 127 Goodloe, Jack  - - 4 8 : 5 7 
12 126 Masatz, Joachim  - - 4 9 : 2 3 
13 130 Rösch, Thomas  - - 4 9 : 5 7 
14 129 Fumy, Stephan  - - 5 2 : 5 8 
15 117 Braun, Tina  - - 5 4 : 0 9 
16 111 Kube, Adrian SCO  - - 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
17 125 Gierden, Monia  - - 1 : 0 4 : 1 7 
18 124 Gierden, Marco  - - 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 
19 122 Grünwald, Martin  - - 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
19 120 Marais, Margarete  - - 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
21 119 Marais, Stephan  - - 1 : 0 5 : 2 9 

SCO Vereinslauf  am  03.10.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 123 Gertscher, Steffen  - - 4 1 : 1 9 
2 121 Zwosta, Sebastian  - - 4 2 : 1 3 
3 118 Braun, Felix  - - 4 4 : 1 1 
4 110 Finke, Lutz SCO  - - 4 4 : 5 8 
5 112 Kreß, Heiko SCO  - - 4 7 : 2 3 
6 115 Hacker, Markus SCO  - - 4 7 : 2 4 
7 128 Lechner, Sven  - - 4 8 : 0 1 
8 113 Krome, Andreas SCO  - - 4 8 : 2 8 
9 114 Krüger, Frank  - - 4 8 : 2 9 

10 127 Goodloe, Jack  - - 4 8 : 5 7 
11 126 Masatz, Joachim  - - 4 9 : 2 3 
12 130 Rösch, Thomas  - - 4 9 : 5 7 
13 129 Fumy, Stephan  - - 5 2 : 5 8 
14 111 Kube, Adrian SCO  - - 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
15 124 Gierden, Marco  - - 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 
16 122 Grünwald, Martin  - - 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
17 119 Marais, Stephan  - - 1 : 0 5 : 2 9 

SCO Vereinslauf  am  03.10.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 116 Harrison, Maelisa  - - 4 8 : 0 3 
2 117 Braun, Tina  - - 5 4 : 0 9 
3 125 Gierden, Monia  - - 1 : 0 4 : 1 7 
4 120 Marais, Margarete  - - 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
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